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6 Thornbury

Overall Averages 8.9 42.4 372.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.991 19:14:14 20:04:33 50:19 11.96 45.2 540 1065 545
2 Andy C 0.758 19:14:11 20:11:50 57:39 11.45 45.4 520 1071 686
3 Adam Tango Holland 0.977 18:06:33 19:05:40 59:07 15.19 32.9 500 776 512
4 Thomas Cochrane 0.799 18:15:23 19:14:10 58:47 11.2 44.6 500 1053 626
5 Paul Dodd 0.751 17:58:47 18:57:53 59:06 11.22 42.8 480 1009 639
6 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:59:34 18:59:56 60:22 11.54 41.6 480 981 572
7 Andy Stott 0.766 18:20:01 19:18:42 58:41 9.72 48.4 470 1140 614
8 Greg Best 0.788 18:16:14 19:16:21 60:07 9.52 47.3 450 1115 571
9 0.840 18:16:46 19:19:43 62:57 11.7 38.5 450 907 536

10 0.766 18:07:31 19:05:09 57:38 8.28 53.1 440 1253 575
11 David Palmer 0.670 18:11:56 19:10:16 58:20 8.37 50.2 420 1183 627
12 Ali White 0.790 17:54:41 18:52:04 57:23 8.23 48.6 400 1146 506
13 Ian Macklin 0.840 18:13:27 19:12:11 58:44 8.62 46.4 400 1094 476
14 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:27:59 19:24:25 56:26 8.49 47.1 400 1111 590
15 Doug Wilson 0.832 18:20:17 19:26:48 66:31 10.54 38.0 400 895 481
16 Rob Hick 0.773 18:13:31 19:10:05 56:34 7.63 51.1 390 1205 505
17 Samuel Taunton 0.969 18:19:52 19:19:20 59:28 7.19 47.3 340 1115 351
18 Ian Phillips 0.766 18:04:33 19:03:01 58:28 6.51 52.2 340 1232 444
19 0.666 18:20:33 19:19:43 59:10 6.31 52.3 330 1233 496
20 Deb Franklin 0.790 17:55:51 18:55:11 59:20 8.36 38.3 320 903 405
21 Paul Taunton 0.700 18:18:04 19:23:48 65:44 6.81 47.0 320 1108 457
22 0.907 18:12:17 19:12:41 60:24 7.81 37.1 290 876 320
23 0.816 18:12:20 19:13:04 60:44 8.3 34.9 290 824 356
24 Kate Cliff 0.865 18:12:36 19:13:05 60:29 7.86 36.9 290 870 335
25 1.000 18:07:09 19:05:27 58:18 6.95 38.8 270 916 270
26 Anne Jenner 0.765 17:54:33 18:50:44 56:11 6.72 38.7 260 912 340
27 0.807 18:08:55 18:58:57 50:02 5.03 47.7 240 1125 297
28 0.849 18:06:39 19:09:28 62:49 6.99 22.9 160 540 189
29 1.000 18:22:36 19:31:06 68:30 8.27 14.5 120 342 120

Efficiency rating Averages 8.9 42.4 372.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.766 18:07:31 19:05:09 57:38 8.28 53.1 440 1253 575
2 0.666 18:20:33 19:19:43 59:10 6.31 52.3 330 1233 496
3 Ian Phillips 0.766 18:04:33 19:03:01 58:28 6.51 52.2 340 1232 444
4 Rob Hick 0.773 18:13:31 19:10:05 56:34 7.63 51.1 390 1205 505
5 David Palmer 0.670 18:11:56 19:10:16 58:20 8.37 50.2 420 1183 627
6 Ali White 0.790 17:54:41 18:52:04 57:23 8.23 48.6 400 1146 506
7 Andy Stott 0.766 18:20:01 19:18:42 58:41 9.72 48.4 470 1140 614
8 0.807 18:08:55 18:58:57 50:02 5.03 47.7 240 1125 297
9 Samuel Taunton 0.969 18:19:52 19:19:20 59:28 7.19 47.3 340 1115 351

10 Greg Best 0.788 18:16:14 19:16:21 60:07 9.52 47.3 450 1115 571
11 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:27:59 19:24:25 56:26 8.49 47.1 400 1111 590
12 Paul Taunton 0.700 18:18:04 19:23:48 65:44 6.81 47.0 320 1108 457
13 Ian Macklin 0.840 18:13:27 19:12:11 58:44 8.62 46.4 400 1094 476
14 Andy C 0.758 19:14:11 20:11:50 57:39 11.45 45.4 520 1071 686
15 Richard Cronin 0.991 19:14:14 20:04:33 50:19 11.96 45.2 540 1065 545
16 Thomas Cochrane 0.799 18:15:23 19:14:10 58:47 11.2 44.6 500 1053 626
17 Paul Dodd 0.751 17:58:47 18:57:53 59:06 11.22 42.8 480 1009 639
18 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:59:34 18:59:56 60:22 11.54 41.6 480 981 572
19 1.000 18:07:09 19:05:27 58:18 6.95 38.8 270 916 270
20 Anne Jenner 0.765 17:54:33 18:50:44 56:11 6.72 38.7 260 912 340
21 0.840 18:16:46 19:19:43 62:57 11.7 38.5 450 907 536
22 Deb Franklin 0.790 17:55:51 18:55:11 59:20 8.36 38.3 320 903 405
23 Doug Wilson 0.832 18:20:17 19:26:48 66:31 10.54 38.0 400 895 481
24 0.907 18:12:17 19:12:41 60:24 7.81 37.1 290 876 320
25 Kate Cliff 0.865 18:12:36 19:13:05 60:29 7.86 36.9 290 870 335
26 0.816 18:12:20 19:13:04 60:44 8.3 34.9 290 824 356
27 Adam Tango Holland 0.977 18:06:33 19:05:40 59:07 15.19 32.9 500 776 512
28 0.849 18:06:39 19:09:28 62:49 6.99 22.9 160 540 189
29 1.000 18:22:36 19:31:06 68:30 8.27 14.5 120 342 120

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.9 42.4 372.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.758 19:14:11 20:11:50 00:57 11.45 45.4 520 1071 686
2 Paul Dodd 0.751 17:58:47 18:57:53 59:06 11.22 42.8 480 1009 639
3 David Palmer 0.670 18:11:56 19:10:16 58:20 8.37 50.2 420 1183 627
4 Thomas Cochrane 0.799 18:15:23 19:14:10 58:47 11.2 44.6 500 1053 626
5 Andy Stott 0.766 18:20:01 19:18:42 58:41 9.72 48.4 470 1140 614
6 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:27:59 19:24:25 56:26 8.49 47.1 400 1111 590
7 0.766 18:07:31 19:05:09 57:38 8.28 53.1 440 1253 575
8 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:59:34 18:59:56 60:22 11.54 41.6 480 981 572
9 Greg Best 0.788 18:16:14 19:16:21 60:07 9.52 47.3 450 1115 571

10 Richard Cronin 0.991 19:14:14 20:04:33 50:19 11.96 45.2 540 1065 545
11 0.840 18:16:46 19:19:43 62:57 11.7 38.5 450 907 536
12 Adam Tango Holland 0.977 18:06:33 19:05:40 59:07 15.19 32.9 500 776 512
13 Ali White 0.790 17:54:41 18:52:04 57:23 8.23 48.6 400 1146 506
14 Rob Hick 0.773 18:13:31 19:10:05 56:34 7.63 51.1 390 1205 505
15 0.666 18:20:33 19:19:43 59:10 6.31 52.3 330 1233 496
16 Doug Wilson 0.832 18:20:17 19:26:48 66:31 10.54 38.0 400 895 481
17 Ian Macklin 0.840 18:13:27 19:12:11 58:44 8.62 46.4 400 1094 476
18 Paul Taunton 0.700 18:18:04 19:23:48 65:44 6.81 47.0 320 1108 457
19 Ian Phillips 0.766 18:04:33 19:03:01 58:28 6.51 52.2 340 1232 444
20 Deb Franklin 0.790 17:55:51 18:55:11 59:20 8.36 38.3 320 903 405
21 0.816 18:12:20 19:13:04 60:44 8.3 34.9 290 824 356
22 Samuel Taunton 0.969 18:19:52 19:19:20 59:28 7.19 47.3 340 1115 351
23 Anne Jenner 0.765 17:54:33 18:50:44 56:11 6.72 38.7 260 912 340
24 Kate Cliff 0.865 18:12:36 19:13:05 60:29 7.86 36.9 290 870 335
25 0.907 18:12:17 19:12:41 60:24 7.81 37.1 290 876 320
26 0.807 18:08:55 18:58:57 50:02 5.03 47.7 240 1125 297
27 1.000 18:07:09 19:05:27 58:18 6.95 38.8 270 916 270
28 0.849 18:06:39 19:09:28 62:49 6.99 22.9 160 540 189
29 1.000 18:22:36 19:31:06 68:30 8.27 14.5 120 342 120
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